Contract Motor Vehicles #28423
Contractor List

	Contractor Name
	Categories Awarded
	Point of Contact
	Contractor Website


	Bud Clary Chevrolet, Subaru, Stellantis
	Chevy:
1,3,4,5,6,8 

Subaru:
2,5

Stellantis:
1,3,4,5,6,8
	
Becky Davis
becky.davis@budclary.com
360-423-1700 ext. 10125

Patrick Thill
patrick.thill@budclary.com
360-423-1700 ext. 10126

	Chevy Website

Subaru Website

Stellantis Website

	Bud Clary Ford/Hyundai
	Ford:
1,3,4,5,6,8,9

Hyundai:
2,3,5,6
	
Kathleen Brennan
Kathleen.brennan@budclary.com
360-423-4321 ext 10943

Reid Cashman
Reid.cashman@budclary.com
360-423-4321 ext 10944
Chassis & Van Upfits; vehicle ETAs

	Website

	Bud Clary Auburn Volkswagen
	

2,3,5
	Kathleen Brennan
Vw.orders@budclary.com
360-423-4321 ext 10943

Mike Claggett
Thomas.claggett@budclary.com
	Website

	Dwayne Lane – North Sound
	Stellantis:
1,3,4,5,6,7,8
	Mike O’Donnell
modonnell@dwaynelane.com
(425) 754-5006
	Website

	Toyota of Yakima
	
2,3,4,5,6
	Kathleen Brennan
toyota.orders@budclary.com
360-423-4321 ext 10943

	Website

	Rex Motors Inc dba
Alan Webb Nissan
	
2,3
	George Zumwalt
georgez@alanwebbautogroup.com
(360) 892-9004
	Website

	RWC International – Isuzu Trucks
	3,8,9
	John P. Gould
JGould@rwcgroup.com
(206) 988-5311
	Website

	NW 84- Harley-Davidson
	1.1 Police Motorcycles
	Julio Valdenegro
julio@nwharley.com
360-528-3750
	Website

	Raymond Handling Concepts-Corp GEM/Polaris
	10
	Cody Watts
cody.watts@raymondwest.com
253-313-6020
	Website

	Mullinax Ford of Olympia
	1,4,6
	Brian Casper
bcasper@mullinaxford.com
360-943-9300 ext. 2673
	Website

	Pape Material Handling
	GEM:
10

Cushman:
10

Ottawa:
8
	Ben Daughdrill
bdaughdrill@papemh.com
971-9171734
	Website

	Tacoma Nissan
	2,3,5,6
	Jim Scott
jims@tacomanissan.com
253-579-1200 ext. 2100

Craig Bolzenthal
craigb@tacomanissan.com
253-579-1200 ext. 2105
	Website

	Jerry Smith Chevrolet
	2,3,5,6
	Kregg Kepler
kregg@jerrysmithcars.com
405-245-9353
	Website

	Corwin Ford of Pasco
	1,4,5,6,7,8
	Austin Harvey
aharvey@corwinauato.com
509-545-8000
	Website

	JRH DBA Powersports NW
	Honda:
1,10

Polaris:
3, 10

CanAm:
1,10

Yamaha:
1, 10
	Dave Lipinski
pnwdave@compprime.com
360-736-0166
	Website




